
Show #082125 (EMILY GREEN): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

28. 4H 1187: WESTERN WRITTEN NOVICE 8-18 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 496 SLOAN CARRA BROPHY 14.00 CARRA BROPHY$25.00 10.00

2 489 MAD LOVE II LUKE FIEGLAND 13.00 LARRY FIEGLAND$20.00 9.00

3 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 12.00 PHILLIP PORTER$15.00 8.00

4 460 MICKEY VADA DUPONT 11.00 VADA DUPONT$13.00 7.00

5 427 ZEUS COLTON KABERNA 10.00 COLTON KABERNA$10.00 6.00

6 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 9.00 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD$7.00 5.00

7 437 ZIPPIN SPOT YA SAGE SLATTERY 8.00 KIANA CREEK RANCH4.00

8 429 GUYS ROYAL LADY NORA PRENDERGAST 7.00 NORA PRENDERGAST3.00

9 480 CEDAR KENZY ALLEN 6.00 ANDREA SLATTERLY2.00

10 493 TOP SHINING PEPINIC NASYA FORGEY 5.00 MEGHAN FORGEY1.00

29. 4H 1188: WESTERN WRITTEN LTD 8-13 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 23.00 MORGAN ALEXANDER$25.00 10.00

2 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 22.00 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE$20.00 9.00

3 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 21.00 LILLIAN KOUBA$15.00 8.00

4 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 20.00 ADDISON RODGERS$13.00 7.00

5 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 19.00 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD$10.00 6.00

6 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 18.00 MADELYN BLANCHARD$7.00 5.00

7 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 17.00 PAISLEY MORGAN4.00

8 441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET 16.00 DENA JAMINET3.00

9 472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN 15.00 CHERIE HOFFMANN2.00

10 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 14.00 ZOE STONE1.00

30. 4H 1189: WESTERN WRITTEN LTD 14-18 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 22.00 MATTIE CULBERTSON$25.00 10.00

2 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 21.00 ANDREA SLATTERLY$20.00 9.00

3 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 20.00 DEAN AND KATIE$15.00 8.00

4 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 19.00 AVA DOBLER$13.00 7.00

5 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 18.00 DYLAN KABERNA$10.00 6.00

6 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 17.00 DAWSEN KOUBA$7.00 5.00

7 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 16.00 KELSIE VAUGHN4.00

8 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 15.00 REBECCA BOONE3.00

9 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 14.00 SHANA BAUMAN2.00

10 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 13.00 PHILLIP PORTER1.00

31. 4H 1190: WESTERN WRITTEN ADV 8-13 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 4.00 SKYLER WHALEY$25.00 10.00

2 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 3.00 ZOE STONE$20.00 9.00

3 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 2.00 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$15.00 8.00

4 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 1.00 BRAXTON DOBLER$13.00 7.00

32. 4H 1191: WESTERN WRITTEN ADV 14-18 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 14.00 LARRY FIEGLAND$25.00 10.00

2 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 13.00 AUTUMN MANUELITO$20.00 9.00



Show #082125 (EMILY GREEN): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

3 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 12.00 KATHARINE CASSIDAY$15.00 8.00

4 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 11.00 DEAN AND KATIE$13.00 7.00

5 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 10.00 JADALYNN FRAZIER$10.00 6.00

6 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 9.00 DONNA FERN$7.00 5.00

7 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 8.00 JOHN WOODWARD4.00

8 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 7.00 CORA MILLER3.00

9 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 6.00 MARLEE WILMOT2.00

10 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 5.00 JINNA FOHRMAN1.00

33. 4H 1196: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER ADV 14-18 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 82.00 DEAN AND KATIE$25.00 10.00

2 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 77.00 JADALYNN FRAZIER$20.00 9.00

3 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 77.00 JINNA FOHRMAN$15.00 8.00

4 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 70.00 LARRY FIEGLAND$13.00 7.00

5 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 69.00 AUTUMN MANUELITO$10.00 6.00

6 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 67.00 CORA MILLER$7.00 5.00

7 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 65.50 MAKAELA JOHNSON4.00

8 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 63.00 JOHN WOODWARD3.00

9 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 56.00 MARLEE WILMOT2.00

10 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 54.00 DONNA FERN1.00

11 420 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER 54.00 BRYLEE MEISNER0.00

OP1 12 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 73.50 KATHARINE CASSIDAY0.00

OP1 13 482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER 73.00 CORA SCHAFFNER0.00

34. 4H 1194: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER LTD 14-18 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER 84.00 NELSON MILLER$25.00 10.00

2 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 80.50 DEAN AND KATIE$20.00 9.00

3 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 79.50 MATTIE CULBERTSON$15.00 8.00

4 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 77.50 SHANA BAUMAN$13.00 7.00

5 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 76.00 PHILLIP PORTER$10.00 6.00

6 440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI 73.00 ADELINE MICHALSKI$7.00 5.00

7 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 72.00 AVA DOBLER4.00

8 432 ROCK MY WORLD ARIANA YODER 69.50 ARIANA YODER3.00

9 413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO 67.00 KIMBERLY SHAW2.00

10 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 66.00 DAWSEN KOUBA1.00

11 459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN 65.00 LUCY BRITTAIN0.00

12 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 65.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00

13 455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER 64.00 HAYDEN WOLLER0.00

14 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 62.00 REBECCA BOONE0.00

15 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 59.00 ANDREA SLATTERLY0.00

16 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 57.00 DYLAN KABERNA0.00

17 468 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 53.00 GREG SMITH0.00

18 475 WANDA CAMDON LARSEN 43.00 CAMDON LARSEN0.00

OP1 19 417 REMI ADDIE BARNES 74.00 ADDIE BARNES0.00

OP1 20 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 62.50 KELSIE VAUGHN0.00

OP1 21 419 RENEGADES RAMBO TIFFANY LE PLATT 51.00 TIFFANY & TINA LE PLATT0.00



Show #082125 (REBECCA HALVERSON): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

35. 4H 1201: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ADV 14-18 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 82.00 JINNA FOHRMAN$25.00 10.00

2 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 79.00 KATHARINE CASSIDAY$20.00 9.00

3 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 78.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON$15.00 8.00

4 482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER 77.50 CORA SCHAFFNER$13.00 7.00

5 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 77.00 JADALYNN FRAZIER$10.00 6.00

6 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 76.50 DEAN AND KATIE$7.00 5.00

7 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 76.00 DONNA FERN4.00

8 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 74.00 AUTUMN MANUELITO3.00

9 420 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER 69.00 BRYLEE MEISNER2.00

10 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 60.00 CORA MILLER1.00

11 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 57.00 MARLEE WILMOT0.00

OP1 12 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 62.00 JOHN WOODWARD0.00

OP2 13 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 60.00 LARRY FIEGLAND0.00

36. 4H 1199: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP LTD 14-18 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER 83.00 NELSON MILLER$25.00 10.00

2 417 REMI ADDIE BARNES 80.00 ADDIE BARNES$20.00 9.00

3 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 79.00 MATTIE CULBERTSON$15.00 8.00

4 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 77.00 DEAN AND KATIE$13.00 7.00

5 455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER 77.00 HAYDEN WOLLER$10.00 6.00

6 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 77.00 AVA DOBLER$7.00 5.00

7 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 76.00 DAWSEN KOUBA4.00

8 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 75.50 REBECCA BOONE3.00

9 440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI 75.00 ADELINE MICHALSKI2.00

10 468 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 74.00 GREG SMITH1.00

11 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 73.50 KELSIE VAUGHN0.00

12 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 73.00 DYLAN KABERNA0.00

13 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 73.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00

14 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 72.50 PHILLIP PORTER0.00

15 432 ROCK MY WORLD ARIANA YODER 72.00 ARIANA YODER0.00

16 459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN 71.00 LUCY BRITTAIN0.00

17 475 WANDA CAMDON LARSEN 64.00 CAMDON LARSEN0.00

OP1 18 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 64.00 ANDREA SLATTERLY0.00

OP1 19 413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO 57.00 KIMBERLY SHAW0.00

20 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 0.00 SHANA BAUMAN0.00

21 419 RENEGADES RAMBO TIFFANY LE PLATT 0.00 TIFFANY & TINA LE PLATT0.00

37. 4H 1207: WESTERN RIDING LTD 8-13 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 71.00 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$25.00 10.00

2 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 70.50 MORGAN ALEXANDER$20.00 9.00

3 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 69.50 ZOE STONE$15.00 8.00

4 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 69.00 ADDISON RODGERS$13.00 7.00

5 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 68.50 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$10.00 6.00

6 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 67.00 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE$7.00 5.00



Show #082125 (REBECCA HALVERSON): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

7 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 66.50 MADELYN BLANCHARD4.00

8 499 ROCKI GONE GOLD ADDILYNE PAGEL 65.50 BERNICE PAGEL3.00

9 400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS 65.50 PAYTON LOUCKS2.00

10 472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN 64.00 CHERIE HOFFMANN1.00

11 481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER 62.50 ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER0.00

12 430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY 59.50 JESSICA MILBERGER0.00

13 446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER 56.50 LEE FRAZIER0.00

14 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 53.00 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD0.00

15 449 REINA Mattie Kouba 52.50 LILLIAN KOUBA0.00

16 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 52.00 LILLIAN KOUBA0.00

17 436 DOCS BANJO WHIZ SIERRA SLATTERY 0.00 KIANIA CREEK RANCH0.00

18 487 Kitty CONNER LARSEN 0.00 CONNER LARSEN0.00

19 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 0.00 PAISLEY MORGAN0.00

20 490 IM AS GOOD AS IT GETS ZEMERY WEBER 0.00 ZEMERY WEBER0.00

38. 4H 1209: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 8-13 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 58.00 BRAXTON DOBLER$25.00 10.00

2 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 53.50 SKYLER WHALEY$20.00 9.00

3 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 0.00 ZOE STONE0.00

39. 4H 1208: WESTERN RIDING LIMITED 14-18 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER 72.50 NELSON MILLER$25.00 10.00

2 455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER 71.50 HAYDEN WOLLER$20.00 9.00

3 468 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 71.00 GREG SMITH$15.00 8.00

4 417 REMI ADDIE BARNES 71.00 ADDIE BARNES$13.00 7.00

5 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 70.50 MAKAELA JOHNSON$10.00 6.00

6 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 70.00 DAWSEN KOUBA$7.00 5.00

7 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 70.00 DYLAN KABERNA4.00

8 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 70.00 KELSIE VAUGHN3.00

9 475 WANDA CAMDON LARSEN 69.50 CAMDON LARSEN2.00

10 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 68.00 MATTIE CULBERTSON1.00

11 459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN 66.50 LUCY BRITTAIN0.00

12 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 66.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY0.00

13 440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI 65.00 ADELINE MICHALSKI0.00

14 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 64.50 AVA DOBLER0.00

15 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 64.00 REBECCA BOONE0.00

16 432 ROCK MY WORLD ARIANA YODER 60.50 ARIANA YODER0.00

17 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 59.00 PHILLIP PORTER0.00

18 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 53.50 SHANA BAUMAN0.00

19 419 RENEGADES RAMBO TIFFANY LE PLATT 48.00 TIFFANY & TINA LE PLATT0.00

20 413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO 38.50 KIMBERLY SHAW0.00

21 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 0.00 DEAN AND KATIE0.00

40. 4H 1210: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 14-18 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 69.50 JINNA FOHRMAN$25.00 10.00

2 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 67.00 DEAN AND KATIE$20.00 9.00



Show #082125 (REBECCA HALVERSON): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

3 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 55.50 KATHARINE CASSIDAY$15.00 8.00

4 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 55.50 AUTUMN MANUELITO$13.00 7.00

5 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 54.50 JADALYNN FRAZIER$10.00 6.00

6 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 47.00 JOHN WOODWARD$7.00 5.00

7 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 43.00 DONNA FERN4.00

8T 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 0.00 LARRY FIEGLAND0.00

8T 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 0.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00

8T 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 0.00 CORA MILLER0.00

8T 482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER 0.00 CORA SCHAFFNER0.00

8T 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 0.00 MARLEE WILMOT0.00

8T 420 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER 0.00 BRYLEE MEISNER0.00

41. 4H 1192: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER NOV 8-18 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 85.50 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$25.00 10.00

2 489 MAD LOVE II LUKE FIEGLAND 81.00 LARRY FIEGLAND$20.00 9.00

3 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 80.00 PHILLIP PORTER$15.00 8.00

4 433 DNS SECO PINES BRODY YODER 75.50 BRODY YODER$13.00 7.00

5 477 MERCEDES LYLA STEVENS 75.00 KRISTINA PRATT$10.00 6.00

6 429 GUYS ROYAL LADY NORA PRENDERGAST 71.00 NORA PRENDERGAST$7.00 5.00

7 480 CEDAR KENZY ALLEN 66.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY4.00

8 496 SLOAN CARRA BROPHY 64.00 CARRA BROPHY3.00

9 427 ZEUS COLTON KABERNA 63.50 COLTON KABERNA2.00

10 457 CISCO LACIE MCCLURE 61.50 LACIE MCCLURE1.00

11 493 TOP SHINING PEPINIC NASYA FORGEY 60.00 MEGHAN FORGEY0.00

12 402 ZIPS POWER AND GRACE SARAH McPHERSON 56.00 SARAH McPHERSON0.00

13 460 MICKEY VADA DUPONT 56.00 VADA DUPONT0.00

14 444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN 54.00 KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &0.00

OP1 15 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 74.50 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD0.00

OP1 16 437 ZIPPIN SPOT YA SAGE SLATTERY 63.50 KIANA CREEK RANCH0.00

42. 4H 1193: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER LTD 8-13 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 84.00 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$25.00 10.00

2 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 82.50 MORGAN ALEXANDER$20.00 9.00

3 490 IM AS GOOD AS IT GETS ZEMERY WEBER 82.00 ZEMERY WEBER$15.00 8.00

4 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 81.50 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$13.00 7.00

5 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 78.50 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD$10.00 6.00

6 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 76.50 ADDISON RODGERS$7.00 5.00

7 446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER 75.50 LEE FRAZIER4.00

8 449 REINA Mattie Kouba 72.50 LILLIAN KOUBA3.00

9 430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY 72.00 JESSICA MILBERGER2.00

10 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 72.00 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE1.00

11 441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET 71.50 DENA JAMINET0.00

12 481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER 71.00 ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER0.00

13 400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS 69.50 PAYTON LOUCKS0.00

14 472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN 69.50 CHERIE HOFFMANN0.00

15 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 68.50 PAISLEY MORGAN0.00



Show #082125 (HOLLY HOVER): 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

16 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 67.50 LILLIAN KOUBA0.00

17 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 66.00 ZOE STONE0.00

18 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 65.50 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD0.00

19 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 64.00 MADELYN BLANCHARD0.00

20 499 ROCKI GONE GOLD ADDILYNE PAGEL 63.00 BERNICE PAGEL0.00

21 442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET 62.50 TAELA JAMINET0.00

22 436 DOCS BANJO WHIZ SIERRA SLATTERY 60.00 KIANIA CREEK RANCH0.00

OP1 23 487 Kitty CONNER LARSEN 56.50 CONNER LARSEN0.00

43. 4H 1195: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER ADV 8-13 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 78.00 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$25.00 10.00

2 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 72.50 SKYLER WHALEY$20.00 9.00

3 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 70.50 BRAXTON DOBLER$15.00 8.00

4 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 70.00 ZOE STONE$13.00 7.00

44. 4H 1197: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP NOVICE 8-18 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 78.00 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$25.00 10.00

2 427 ZEUS COLTON KABERNA 74.50 COLTON KABERNA$20.00 9.00

3 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 73.50 PHILLIP PORTER$15.00 8.00

4 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 72.00 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD$13.00 7.00

5 493 TOP SHINING PEPINIC NASYA FORGEY 70.50 MEGHAN FORGEY$10.00 6.00

6 489 MAD LOVE II LUKE FIEGLAND 69.50 LARRY FIEGLAND$7.00 5.00

7 429 GUYS ROYAL LADY NORA PRENDERGAST 69.00 NORA PRENDERGAST4.00

8 480 CEDAR KENZY ALLEN 68.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY3.00

9 496 SLOAN CARRA BROPHY 67.50 CARRA BROPHY2.00

10 477 MERCEDES LYLA STEVENS 66.00 KRISTINA PRATT1.00

11 433 DNS SECO PINES BRODY YODER 65.50 BRODY YODER0.00

OP1 12 402 ZIPS POWER AND GRACE SARAH McPHERSON 64.50 SARAH McPHERSON0.00

OP1 13 457 CISCO LACIE MCCLURE 64.50 LACIE MCCLURE0.00

OP1 14 460 MICKEY VADA DUPONT 56.00 VADA DUPONT0.00

OP1 15 444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN 0.00 KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &0.00

45. 4H 1200: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ADV 8-13 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 80.50 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$25.00 10.00

2 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 77.00 SKYLER WHALEY$20.00 9.00

3 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 69.50 ZOE STONE$15.00 8.00

OP1 4 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 76.50 BRAXTON DOBLER$13.00 7.00

46. 4H 1198: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP LTD 8-13 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 79.00 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$25.00 10.00

2 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 78.50 JOEY CASTLEBERRY$20.00 9.00

3 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 78.00 MORGAN ALEXANDER$15.00 8.00

4 481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER 78.00 ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER$13.00 7.00

5 436 DOCS BANJO WHIZ SIERRA SLATTERY 76.50 KIANIA CREEK RANCH$10.00 6.00

6 430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY 76.00 JESSICA MILBERGER$7.00 5.00

7 490 IM AS GOOD AS IT GETS ZEMERY WEBER 75.50 ZEMERY WEBER4.00
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8 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 75.50 ZOE STONE3.00

9 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 75.00 ADDISON RODGERS2.00

10 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 75.00 LILLIAN KOUBA1.00

11 400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS 73.50 PAYTON LOUCKS0.00

12 446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER 73.00 LEE FRAZIER0.00

13 449 REINA Mattie Kouba 73.00 LILLIAN KOUBA0.00

14 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 71.50 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE0.00

15 472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN 71.50 CHERIE HOFFMANN0.00

16 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 71.00 MADELYN BLANCHARD0.00

17 499 ROCKI GONE GOLD ADDILYNE PAGEL 71.00 BERNICE PAGEL0.00

18 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 69.00 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD0.00

19 487 Kitty CONNER LARSEN 68.00 CONNER LARSEN0.00

20 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 67.00 PAISLEY MORGAN0.00

OP1 21 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 68.50 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD0.00

OP1 22 442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET 61.50 TAELA JAMINET0.00

OP1 23 441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET 0.00 DENA JAMINET0.00

47. 4H 1212: REINING LTD 14-18 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 76.00 MATTIE CULBERTSON$25.00 10.00

2 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 75.50 AVA DOBLER$20.00 9.00

3 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 75.00 REBECCA BOONE$15.00 8.00

4 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 74.50 DAWSEN KOUBA$13.00 7.00

5 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 73.50 KELSIE VAUGHN$10.00 6.00

6 467 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER 73.00 NELSON MILLER$7.00 5.00

7 475 WANDA CAMDON LARSEN 72.50 CAMDON LARSEN4.00

8 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 72.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY3.00

9 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 72.00 SHANA BAUMAN2.00

10 468 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 72.00 GREG SMITH1.00

11 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 72.00 DYLAN KABERNA0.00

12 432 ROCK MY WORLD ARIANA YODER 71.50 ARIANA YODER0.00

13 455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER 71.50 HAYDEN WOLLER0.00

14 459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN 71.50 LUCY BRITTAIN0.00

15 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 71.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00

16 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 70.50 PHILLIP PORTER0.00

17 440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI 68.50 ADELINE MICHALSKI0.00

18 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 68.50 DEAN AND KATIE0.00

19 417 REMI ADDIE BARNES 67.00 ADDIE BARNES0.00

20 419 RENEGADES RAMBO TIFFANY LE PLATT 64.00 TIFFANY & TINA LE PLATT0.00

21 413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO 62.00 KIMBERLY SHAW0.00

48. 4H 1214: REINING ADVANCE 14-18 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 69.50 JADALYNN FRAZIER$25.00 10.00

2 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 68.50 KATHARINE CASSIDAY$20.00 9.00

3 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 67.50 JINNA FOHRMAN$15.00 8.00

4 482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER 67.00 CORA SCHAFFNER$13.00 7.00

5 420 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER 64.50 BRYLEE MEISNER$10.00 6.00
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6 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 63.00 JOHN WOODWARD$7.00 5.00

7 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 60.00 DEAN AND KATIE4.00

8 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 59.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON3.00

9 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 56.00 CORA MILLER2.00

OP1 10 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 0.00 DONNA FERN1.00

OP1 11 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 0.00 MARLEE WILMOT0.00

OP1 12 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 0.00 AUTUMN MANUELITO0.00

OP1 13 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 0.00 LARRY FIEGLAND0.00

49. 4H 1211: REINING LTD 8-13 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER 74.00 ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER$25.00 10.00

2 490 IM AS GOOD AS IT GETS ZEMERY WEBER 72.50 ZEMERY WEBER$20.00 9.00

3 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 72.00 MORGAN ALEXANDER$15.00 8.00

4 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 71.50 LILLIAN KOUBA$13.00 7.00

5 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 71.00 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$10.00 6.00

6 400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS 70.00 PAYTON LOUCKS$7.00 5.00

7 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 69.50 ADDISON RODGERS4.00

8 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 69.00 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE3.00

9 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 68.00 PAISLEY MORGAN2.00

10 430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY 67.50 JESSICA MILBERGER1.00

11 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 67.50 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD0.00

12 446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER 66.50 LEE FRAZIER0.00

13 487 Kitty CONNER LARSEN 66.00 CONNER LARSEN0.00

14 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 65.00 MADELYN BLANCHARD0.00

15 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 64.50 JOEY CASTLEBERRY0.00

16 442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET 64.00 TAELA JAMINET0.00

50. 4H 1213: REINING ADVANCE 8-13 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 64.00 BRAXTON DOBLER$25.00 10.00

OP1 2 471 VS SWEET FINALE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY 0.00 JOEY CASTLEBERRY0.00

OP1 2 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 0.00 ZOE STONE0.00

OP1 2 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 0.00 SKYLER WHALEY0.00

51. 4H 1202: WESTERN TRAIL NOVICE 8-18 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 73.50 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$25.00 10.00

2 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 67.50 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD$20.00 9.00

3 480 CEDAR KENZY ALLEN 62.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY$15.00 8.00

4 493 TOP SHINING PEPINIC NASYA FORGEY 60.50 MEGHAN FORGEY$13.00 7.00

5 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 59.50 PHILLIP PORTER$10.00 6.00

6 429 GUYS ROYAL LADY NORA PRENDERGAST 57.50 NORA PRENDERGAST$7.00 5.00

7 457 CISCO LACIE MCCLURE 47.00 LACIE MCCLURE4.00

8 427 ZEUS COLTON KABERNA 18.00 COLTON KABERNA3.00

9T 477 MERCEDES LYLA STEVENS 0.00 KRISTINA PRATT0.00

9T 489 MAD LOVE II LUKE FIEGLAND 0.00 LARRY FIEGLAND0.00

9T 444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN 0.00 KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &0.00

9T 496 SLOAN CARRA BROPHY 0.00 CARRA BROPHY0.00
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9T 460 MICKEY VADA DUPONT 0.00 VADA DUPONT0.00

9T 402 ZIPS POWER AND GRACE SARAH McPHERSON 0.00 SARAH McPHERSON0.00

9T 437 ZIPPIN SPOT YA SAGE SLATTERY 0.00 KIANA CREEK RANCH0.00

9T 433 DNS SECO PINES BRODY YODER 0.00 BRODY YODER0.00

52. 4H 1203: WESTERN TRAIL LTD 8-13 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN 76.50 LIESEL ASCHERMANN$25.00 10.00

2 456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER 72.00 MORGAN ALEXANDER$20.00 9.00

3 450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA 68.50 LILLIAN KOUBA$15.00 8.00

4 421 ZIPS G SIX ANNABELLE GREENWOOD 67.50 ANNABELLE GREENWOOD$13.00 7.00

5 490 IM AS GOOD AS IT GETS ZEMERY WEBER 67.00 ZEMERY WEBER$10.00 6.00

6 436 DOCS BANJO WHIZ SIERRA SLATTERY 66.50 KIANIA CREEK RANCH$7.00 5.00

7 449 REINA Mattie Kouba 63.50 LILLIAN KOUBA4.00

8 442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET 63.00 TAELA JAMINET3.00

9 446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER 60.00 LEE FRAZIER2.00

10 410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS 59.50 ADDISON RODGERS1.00

11 472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN 59.00 CHERIE HOFFMANN0.00

12 430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY 57.00 JESSICA MILBERGER0.00

13 481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER 55.50 ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER0.00

14 409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS 54.00 SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE0.00

15 441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET 51.50 DENA JAMINET0.00

16T 491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN 49.50 PAISLEY MORGAN0.00

16T 403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD 49.50 MADELYN BLANCHARD0.00

18 418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD 43.00 BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD0.00

19T 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 0.00 ZOE STONE0.00

19T 400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS 0.00 PAYTON LOUCKS0.00

19T 487 Kitty CONNER LARSEN 0.00 CONNER LARSEN0.00

53. 4H 1204: WESTERN TRAIL LTD 14-18 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER 76.00 NELSON MILLER$25.00 10.00

2 417 REMI ADDIE BARNES 76.00 ADDIE BARNES$20.00 9.00

3 432 ROCK MY WORLD ARIANA YODER 72.50 ARIANA YODER$15.00 8.00

4 468 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH 69.50 GREG SMITH$13.00 7.00

5 438 METALLIC CATCH REBECCA BOONE 69.00 REBECCA BOONE$10.00 6.00

6 451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA 67.50 DAWSEN KOUBA$7.00 5.00

7 483 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON 66.50 MATTIE CULBERTSON4.00

8 414 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN 66.00 KELSIE VAUGHN3.00

9 478 STATIC ADDISON STANINGER 64.50 ANDREA SLATTERLY2.00

10 455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER 62.00 HAYDEN WOLLER1.00

11 440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI 57.50 ADELINE MICHALSKI0.00

12 426 Bowie DYLAN KABERNA 55.00 DYLAN KABERNA0.00

13 475 WANDA CAMDON LARSEN 50.50 CAMDON LARSEN0.00

14 459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN 22.50 LUCY BRITTAIN0.00

15T 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 0.00 DEAN AND KATIE0.00

15T 413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO 0.00 KIMBERLY SHAW0.00

15T 419 RENEGADES RAMBO TIFFANY LE PLATT 0.00 TIFFANY & TINA LE PLATT0.00
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15T 461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME 0.00 SHANA BAUMAN0.00

15T 469 VINTAGE SPARKLE AVERY PORTER 0.00 PHILLIP PORTER0.00

15T 494 LEGEND JULIANNA DARMAFALL 0.00 ELIZABETH SIMONOV0.00

15T 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 0.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00

15T 405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER 0.00 AVA DOBLER0.00

54. 4H 1205: WESTERN TRAIL ADVANCED 8-13 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY 73.50 SKYLER WHALEY$25.00 10.00

2 406 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER 59.00 BRAXTON DOBLER$20.00 9.00

3 473 BEULLER ZOE STONE 42.00 ZOE STONE$15.00 8.00

55. 4H 1206: WESTERN TRAIL ADVANCED 14-18 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY 76.00 KATHARINE CASSIDAY$25.00 10.00

2 424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER 75.50 JADALYNN FRAZIER$20.00 9.00

3 411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER 69.50 CORA MILLER$15.00 8.00

4 476 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO 69.50 AUTUMN MANUELITO$13.00 7.00

5 452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT 69.50 MARLEE WILMOT$10.00 6.00

6 465 KINGS BUENO GOLD MICAH FOHRMAN 68.00 JINNA FOHRMAN$7.00 5.00

7 482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER 65.00 CORA SCHAFFNER4.00

8 445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD 64.50 JOHN WOODWARD3.00

9 466 FAST AND LOUD MORGAN ALEXANDER 64.50 DEAN AND KATIE2.00

10 401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN 63.00 DONNA FERN1.00

11 420 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER 53.50 BRYLEE MEISNER0.00

12 488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND 51.00 LARRY FIEGLAND0.00

13 485 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON 0.00 MAKAELA JOHNSON0.00


